
Yankee Weimaraner Club Sat 1

Saturday, April 17, 2021

Premier Standard  

Zach Davis Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8004 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntPAD

8009 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyPAD

8013 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziPAD

8014 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloPAD

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew 

Fitzgerald

PADP

12014 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoPAD

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

PADP

16013 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzPADP

16001 Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroPAD

16003 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerPAD

16005 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellPAD

16007 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryPAD

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

20032 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishPADP

20053 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrPAD

20004 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungPAD

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsPAD

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashPAD

20015 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsPAD

20017 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishPAD

20023 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisPAD

20027 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyPAD

20054 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzPAD

20056 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsPAD

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraPAD

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonPAD

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Zach Davis Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniAXPA

8005 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXA

8011 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPB

8003 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8009 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXB

8013 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8014 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXB

8015 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8016 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12 10Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew 

Fitzgerald

AXPA

12008 Spud, Border Terrier, Janet DexterAXA

12014 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXA

12018 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXPB

12003 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12004 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRozaAXB

12011 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12015 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXB

12020 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12021 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 11Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainAXPA

16003 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXA

16005 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXA

16011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXPB

16012 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAXPB

16013 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXPB

16018 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16004 Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug 

Bellfy

AXB

16007 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXB

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16014 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXB

16015 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20008 Brisket, All American, Christina NormanAXA

20019 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXA

20022 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerAXA

20030 Addy, All American, Melissa WardenAXA

20043 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20054 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzAXA

20012 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXPB

20014 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20032 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAXPB

20033 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXPB

20035 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20045 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20048 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXPB

20050 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXPB

20052 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20053 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20060 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AXPB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXB

20003 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20004 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20005 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXB

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20009 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosAXB

20010 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergAXB

20011 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20015 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20023 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXB

20027 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXB

20034 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXB

20038 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20044 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20049 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXB

20056 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24002 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXB

24003 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24007 Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen GrimAXB

24010 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24012 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol PintoOA

12007 Penny, All American, Elaine FisherOA

12019 Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallOA

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Gibbs, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise MondorOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Knockers, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOAP

20042 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaOAP

20017 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishOA

20020 Giddy, All American, Juli GouldOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Lulu, All American, Christine BeallNAA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAB

12016 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonNAB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroNAB

16008 Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer 

Souza-Gunnison

NAB

16009 Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 



Yankee Weimaraner Club Sat 1

Saturday, April 17, 2021

20002 Gidget, Border Collie, Allison RuggeriNAB

20021 Cruiser, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardNAB

20036 Moxie, Vizsla, Sarah AllardNAA

20040 Kiki, Weimaraner, Susan O'DonnellNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Mya Blue, Doberman Pinscher, Mary FitzsimmonsNAB

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Zach Davis Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAJPB

8 11Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniAJPA

8001 Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJA

8011 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

8003 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8005 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXJB

8009 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJB

8013 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8014 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8015 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8016 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew 

Fitzgerald

AJPA

12018 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

12003 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12004 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRozaAXJB

12011 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12014 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXJB

12015 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXJB

12020 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12021 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainAJPA

16002 Gibbs, Shetland Sheepdog, Denise MondorAXJA

16003 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXJA

16005 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJA

16009 Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallAXJA

16011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AJPB

16012 Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela BurekAJPB

16013 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAJPB

16018 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16004 Rosie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Doug 

Bellfy

AXJB

16007 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXJB

16014 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXJB

16015 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerAXJA

20030 Addy, All American, Melissa WardenAXJA

20043 Maui, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20012 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAJPB

20014 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20032 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAJPB

20033 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAJPB

20035 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20045 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20048 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAJPB

20050 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAJPB

20052 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20053 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20060 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AJPB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXJB

20003 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20004 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20005 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXJB

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20009 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosAXJB

20010 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergAXJB

20011 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20015 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20019 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXJB

20023 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXJB

20027 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20034 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXJB

20038 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20044 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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20049 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXJB

20056 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXJA

20031 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24003 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24007 Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen GrimAXJB

24010 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24012 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Zach Davis Judge:

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12007 Penny, All American, Elaine FisherOAJ

12008 Spud, Border Terrier, Janet DexterOAJ

12019 Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda MendenhallOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroOAJ

16008 Willow, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer 

Souza-Gunnison

OAJ

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Knockers, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingOJP

20042 Chester, Golden Retriever, Taylor LimaOJP

20002 Gidget, Border Collie, Allison RuggeriOAJ

20008 Brisket, All American, Christina NormanOAJ

20017 Jack, Australian Shepherd, James StandishOAJ

20054 Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Zach Davis Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Lulu, All American, Christine BeallNAJA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Marigold, Cocker Spaniel, Carol PintoNAJB

12012 Jake, Border Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAJB

12016 Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonNAJB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Giddy, All American, Juli GouldNAJB

20021 Cruiser, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardNAJB

20036 Moxie, Vizsla, Sarah AllardNAJA

20037 Timmy, Brittany, Simon MarchesseaultNAJB

20040 Kiki, Weimaraner, Susan O'DonnellNAJB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Mya Blue, Doberman Pinscher, Mary FitzsimmonsNAJB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Zach Davis Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXPB

4004 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniAXPA

8005 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXA

8011 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPB

8004 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8009 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXB

8013 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8015 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8016 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12 9Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew 

Fitzgerald

AXPA

12008 Spud, Border Terrier, Janet DexterAXA

12014 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXA

12003 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12004 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRozaAXB

12011 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12015 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXB

12020 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12021 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainAXPA

16003 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXA

16005 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXA

16011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXPB

16013 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXPB

16018 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16007 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXB

16014 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXB

16015 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20008 Brisket, All American, Christina NormanAXA

20019 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXA

20022 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerAXA

20030 Addy, All American, Melissa WardenAXA

20012 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXPB

20014 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXPB

20032 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAXPB

20033 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXPB

20035 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXPB

20045 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20048 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXPB

20050 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXPB

20052 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAXPB

20053 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20060 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AXPB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXB

20003 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20004 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXB

20005 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXB

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXB

20009 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosAXB

20010 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergAXB

20011 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20015 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20023 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXB

20027 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXB

20034 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXB

20038 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20044 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20049 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24002 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXB

24003 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

24007 Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen GrimAXB

24010 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXB

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXB

24012 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

Page 1 of  2This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Zach Davis Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAJPB

4004 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAJPB

8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Wally, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Lauren MariniAJPA

8001 Victoria, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJA

8011 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

8004 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8005 Topsy, Papillon, Dianna HillyerAXJB

8009 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJB

8013 Indie, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8015 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8016 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Diego, Miniature American Shepherd, Matthew 

Fitzgerald

AJPA

12003 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12004 Austin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Brenda LaRozaAXJB

12011 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12014 Sync, Rat Terrier, Rebecca GuaraldoAXJB

12015 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl GadolAXJB

12020 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12021 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Peavey, Whippet, Lorie CrainAJPA

16003 Bitzi, Australian Shepherd, Denise V BakerAXJA

16005 Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJA

16011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AJPB

16013 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAJPB

16018 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16007 Dash, Pyrenean Shepherd, Janice GregoryAXJB

16014 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara KoAXJB

16015 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Delia, Golden Retriever, Kathryn SawyerAXJA

20012 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAJPB

20014 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAJPB

20032 Phoebe, Golden Retriever, Patti StandishAJPB

20033 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAJPB

20035 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAJPB

20045 Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20048 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAJPB

20050 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAJPB

20052 Q, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa KingAJPB

20053 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20060 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AJPB

20001 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrAXJB

20003 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20004 Caper, Golden Retriever, Bob YoungAXJB

20005 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20006 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXJB

20007 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla KankashAXJB

20009 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosAXJB

20010 Sage, Border Collie, Cindy SteinbergAXJB

20011 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20013 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20015 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20019 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXJB

20023 Treasure, Labrador Retriever, Kim DavisAXJB

20027 Kaleb, All American, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20034 Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert 

Mechan

AXJB

20038 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20044 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20049 Myster, Australian Shepherd, Kathleen ChouinardAXJB

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Z, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXJA

20031 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24003 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

24004 Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

24007 Gibbs, Golden Retriever, Kathleen GrimAXJB

24010 Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam HonakerAXJB

24011 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonAXJB

24012 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

Page 2 of  2This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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